INAInx

Tomkinson

Product Specification Sheet

Tomkinson Twist

Pile Content:

Widths Available:

Number of Colours:

Colour Names:

Machine Gauge:

Backing:

Pile Weight:
Pile Height:
Total Weight:
Total Height:

Tog Rating:

80 % Wool | 10% Polypropylene | 10% Polyester

4M & 5M

24 — 6 Deluxe Stripes

Argent, Beige, Cedar, Chestnut, Cloud, Desert, Dollar, Flax,
Globe, Harvest, Hay, Linen, Moleskin, Mushroom, Pewter,
Oak, Old Gold, Smoke, Teak, Tungsten, Walnut, Welsh
Slate, Wheat, Willow. Deluxe Stripes — Alabama, Idaho,
New York, Oklahoma, Tennessee, Texas

1/8
Action
Standard
840gms
6.5mm
2000gms
8.5mm

1.21

Supreme
1150gms
8mm
2300gms
10mm

1.48

Deluxe
1450€ms
9mm
2600gms
TTmm

1.52
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Ultimate
1685¢ms
10mm
2800gms
12mm

1.57

Luxury
2035gms
TTmm
3100gms
13mm

1.63



https://www.manxtomkinson.co.uk/
https://twitter.com/manxtomkinson
https://www.facebook.com/ManxTomkinson/
https://www.instagram.com/Manxtomkinson/
https://www.pinterest.co.uk/manxtomkinson/
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Suitability
Lounge: Yes
Dining: Yes

Hall, Stairs, Landing: Yes

Bedroom: Yes

Colours within each stripe:

Albama: Hay, Flax, Old Gold, Linen

Idaho: Argent, Linen, Tungsten, Welsh Slate
New York: Pewter, Tungsten, Smoke, Linen
Oklahoma: Oak, Linen, Argent, Beige
Tennessee: Smoke, Moleskin, Hay, Globe

Texas: Flax, Smoke, Hay, Globe
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